Les travaux objet du présent Appel d’Offres sont financés par le budget du MINEPAT, exercice 2024    

suivants.  

6. ALLOTISSEMENT : 

Les travaux objet du présent Appel d’Offres sont constitués en un seul lot. 

7. COUT PREVISIONNEL : 

Le coût prévisionnel des travaux du présent Appel d’Offres s’élève à cinquante-quatre millions trente-

trois mille six cent cinquante-huit (54 033 658) francs CFA ; 

8. PARTICIPATION ET ORIGINE :  

La participation au présent Appel d’Offres est ouverte aux entreprises de Bâtiment et Travaux Publics           

de droit camerounais ou tout autre groupement impliquant des opérateurs Camerounais.

[...]

du montant TTC établie par une banque de premier ordre  ou une compagnie d’assurance agréée                     

par le Ministère chargé des Finances et dont la liste figure dans la pièce 12 du présent Appel d’Offres, et 

précisant le montant de :  un million quatre-vingt mille six cent soixante-douze (1 080 672) francs CFA, 

valables pendant quatre-vingt-dix (90) jours au-delà de la date de validité des offres. 

12. RECEPTION DES OFFRES :   

Chaque offre, rédigée en français ou en anglais en sept (07) exemplaires dont un (01) original et six (06) 

copies marquées comme telles, devra parvenir contre récépissé, à la DIPD (Secrétariat du Directeur,

[...]

investment budget, 2024 and following financial year. 

5. EXECUTION DEADLINE 

The maximum execution deadline is three (03) months. 

6. ALLOTMENT:  

The works are constituted in a single lot. 

7. ESTIMATED COST 

The estimated cost is fifty-four million and thirty-tree thousand six hundred and fifty-eight (54 033 

658) CFA francs ATI. 

8. ADMINISTRATION IN CHARGE OF SIGNING THE CONTRACT 

After the examination of bids and the choice of the winner made by the Internal Tenders Allocation 

Board, the Contract shall be signed by the winner and the Rector of the University of Ebolowa.

[...]

of purchasing the tender record. 

10. THE BID BOND 

Each bidder shall attach to its administrative documents, a bid bond (2%) established by a first-rate bank 

approved by the Ministry of Finance (exhibit 12), and specifying the amount of One Million and eighty 

thousand six hundred and seventy-two (1080 672) CFA francs, valid for ninety (90) days beyond the 

date of the validity of the tenders. 

11. SUBMISSION OF BIDS 

Each bid, written in English or in French, (01 original and 06 copies marked as such), shall be submitted 

against a receipt at the Secretariat of the Department of Development, Physical Plant and Infrastructures